
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

SEAS_Lucid_cab

haavard 17.03.2023

Designed by Checked by Approved by
Date

Edition Scale

Date

1
6
4
,
1
4

1
3
8
,
0
0

8
7
,
8
6

230,00

255,00

3
9
0
,
0
0

8
7
,
0
0

84,00 -19,00 DEEP

 110,50  6,00

4x M4x0.7

9

8

,

0

0


1

3

7

,

0

0

60,00°

Placement of terminal.

Material: 19mm MDF

Finish: To your liking!

Damping material: Wool or polyester foam. Lightly fill the whole cabinet.
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